Pos.

1

%
100.00
96.43
94.39
93.25
84.66
83.78
71.57
65.77
58.15
56.62
55.83
54.59
52.01
48.85
48.39
45.70
45.12
39.39
37.55
37.34
36.33
33.30
29.14
28.07
27.23
26.38
26.23

%
100.00

49.00
47.79

Federacion Navarra de Tiro Olimpico

Trofeo Club Navarra de RRTT

Score

408.042
393.460
385.170
380.501
345.434
341.864
292.039
268.361
237.280
231.018
227.791
222.731
212.232
199.335
197.443
186.467
184.101
160.724
153.209
152.350
148.261
135.859
118.906
114.520
111.098
107.661
107.032

Score
490.000

240.122
234.169

Open
Tirador

CALAHORRA ARANDA, DAVID
LLOVES PASCUAL, DIEGO

GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO

GARTZIANDIA ORMAETXEA, EKAITZ
MARCOS, ZULEJKA

AGUIRRE GARCIA, IKER

ITURRALDE AMUNDARAIN, JESUS MARI
TRIGO, PEDRO

OLMEDO LOPEZ, DAVID

BUENO VELASCO, GUILLERMO
RAZQUIN , ARITZ

LUMBRERAS JIMENEZ, AMALIO
SERRANO, JOSE RAMON

MIGUELIZ, XABIER

DOMINGUEZ LARRODE, MIGUEL ANGEL
FONTAN AGORRETA, ALES

COUSILLAS PAPIN, OLATZ

VALCARCE, INIGO

CARO ANTUNEZ, JORGE

BARBER, INAKI

GUTIERREZ FRANCO, CHRISTIAN
CARDONA, F. JESUS

MEDINA, RUBEN

FERNANDEZ, RAUL

CADIERNO GOMEZ, ION

SAN JUAN, BEATRIZ

SEVILLA, ASIER

Classic

Tirador
MANOSALVAS DE LA TORRE, FRANCISCO

MONUJE, DAVID
PRIMO, JOSE

Cat.

General
General
Senior
General
Lady
General
General
Senior
General
Senior
General
General
Senior
General
S.Senior
S.Senior
Lady
General
General
General
General
Senior
General
General
General
Lady

General

Cat.

Senior
General

General

Fac.

Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor

Menor

Fac.

Menor
Menor

Menor

Reg

NAV

NAV
NAV
NAV
VAS
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
VAS
NAV
NAV
NAV
VAS
VAS
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
VAS
NAV
VAS
NAV

Reg
NAV

NAV
NAV



%
100.00
76.86
76.21
72.74
65.29
62.85
62.59
61.49
58.56
58.24
53.05
50.97
49.15
48.53
48.13
47.40
46.81
45.20
44.99
43.07
39.38
38.00
37.82
37.35
36.81
35.79
35.57
32.48
30.69
29.98
27.49
27.04
25.30

Score

490.000
376.633
373.435
356.437
319.912
307.960
306.670
301.309
286.964
285.382
259.965
249.755
240.842
237.807
235.854
232.242
229.355
221.476
220.460
211.022
192.980
186.197
185.325
183.003
180.345
175.354
174.280
159.160
150.399
146.924
134.709
132.481
123.970

Production

Tirador

SALVADOR ESPARZA, PATXI
BLANCO GARCIA, CESAR
RODRIGUEZ BANOS, JUAN JOSE
ARGUIARRO ZAMACONA, GONTZAL
PEREZ SAN JUAN, OSCAR

IGLESIAS YUGUEROS, MIGUEL ANGEL
NOVO, ELADIO

TRUEBA HERRERO, JUAN CARLOS
MIGUEZ GALLEGO, JOSE MANUEL
ESTELLA REDIN, ALBERTO
MENDIZABAL, MIGUEL

MARIN AFANADOR, MIGUEL ANGUEL
CARRACEDO GUERRA, MARIA
ALBISU RANERO, DANI

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAUL

LARA , JOSE MARIA

IGLESIAS, JOSE

ROMO HAMED, JAIME

DIAZ CANTABRANA, RUBEN
MINGUEZ ARENZANA, VICTOR
GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, ALFREDO
EZQUERRO PRECIADO, OSCAR
INZA, BERNARDO

HERAS LOPEZ, PEDRO PABLO
JUSTO MARTIN, OSCAR

GOMEZ PALACIOS, ALICIA
NAVARRO, FERNANDO

PELLEJERO, IKER

GONI ARRIETA, BENAT

ALAYO GOMEZ, RAFAEL

VINA, FERNANDO

CARRASCOSA GALAN, FRANCISCO
COUSILLAS QUINTAS, OSCAR

Cat.

Senior
General
General
General

Senior
General
General

Senior

Senior
General

Senior
General

Lady
S.Senior
General

Senior

Senior
General
General

Senior
General
General
S.Senior

Senior
General

Lady
General
General
General
General

Senior
General

Senior

Fac.

Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor

Menor

Reg

NAV
NAV
NAV
VAS
NAV
Navarra
NAV
VAS
NAV
Navarra
NAV
NAV
NAV
VAS
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
La Rioja
La Rioja

NAV

NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV

Pais Vasco



%
100.00
96.14
90.80
75.62
72.52
71.00
64.25
61.44
61.35
57.41
47.35
46.21
43.79
35.92
24.11

%
100.00
92.12
86.55
69.20
56.25
45.45

Score

463.144
445.275
420.547
350.232
335.874
328.829
297.585
284.539
284.161
265.892
219.315
214.031
202.831
166.376
111.671

Score

484.847
446.623
419.630
335.497
272.735
220.354

Standard

Tirador

ALFONSO, JESUS

MILLAN JARAUTA, JAVIER

CATALAN JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO JOSE
FUERTES ALZUETA, IGNACIO
LACALLE VILLANUEVA, LUIS ANTONIO
AGIRRE ARTOLA, JEXUX

TAPIA HIDALGO, BEATRIZ

BAZ TRASAHEDO, DAVID

PRIETO LEON, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ILUNDAIN, JUAN ESTEBAN

ALFONSO, MAITE

OSES BALDUZ, JESUS

ROSAGARAY LUELMO, INMACULADA
VELASCO DELGADO, AMADOR

DOMINGUEZ ITURRALDE, JUAN EMILIO

Production Optic

Tirador

MENDIZABAL RUIZ, ADUR
ARRUEBARRENA, AITOR
ZOBNIN ZOBNIN, YURY
LATORRE ZORZANO, ARTURO

CARRACEDO PEREZ, FERNANDO JAVIER

GONZALEZ ALONSO , JOSE

Disqualified Shooters

Tirador
SANCHEZ LUMBRERAS, JOSE AMABLE
GRANDE BALLESTEROS, ESTEBAN
AGIRRE PEREZ, INAKI

Cat.

General
Senior
Senior

General

S.Senior
Senior

Lady

General
Senior
Senior

Lady
S.Senior
Lady
S.Senior

S.Senior

Cat.

General
General
S.Senior
General
S.Senior

Senior

Fac.

Menor
Mayor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Mayor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor

Menor

Fac.

Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor
Menor

Menor

Reg

NAV
VAS

NAV
NAV
VAS
VAS
VAS
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV

Reg

VAS
NAV
NAV
La Rioja
NAV
NAV



